
NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL / WEBSITES

American Cancer Society (at least 16 yrs. of age) Bonnie Sargent 252-695-9054 bonnie.sargent@cancer.org

American Cancer Society - Hope Lodge (at least 16 yrs. of age) Katrina Combs 252-695-6143 katrina.combs@cancer.org

American Red Cross/Blood Donor Services (700 Cromwell Drive Location) Kristin Cartwright 252-758-1140, ext. 2018 kristin.cartwright@redcross.org

Animal Effort-Pitt County Animal Response (CART) 252-902-1725

AseraCare Hospice Jessica Respess 252-353-3326 jessica.respess@aseracare.com

The Benevolence Corps/Three Rs Afterschool Program Keith W. Cooper 252-258-1260 kwcbottomline@yahoo.com

Boy Scouts (Only service hours can count for HSA volunteer hrs.)

Boys and Girls Club, North Pitt (475 W. Belvoir Road Location) 252-752-0637

Boys and Girls Club, Winterville 252-355-2345

Center for Family Violence Prevention (at least 16 yrs. of age) Sara Munzer 252-758-4400 smunzer@C4FVP.org

Communities In Schools (at least 16 yrs. of age) Heather Rhodes 252-757-9349 H.Rhodes@CISPITTCOUNTY.ORG

Community Home Care and Hospices Kelly Graham 252-321-1528 Kelly.Graham@community-companies.com

Council On Aging Gus Benson 252-752-1717 GWBenson@Pittcoa.com

Creative Learning Center (adult daycare) Sabrina Barham 252-757-3344 sbarham@creativelivingnc.org

Dream Factory 910-539-5598

Farmville Kitchen
Joy Collins/Cathy 

Holmes
252-753-7154

Farmville Presbyterian Preschool Tracy Callihan 252-347-4472 fpcpreschool@centurylink.net

Farmville Public Library Connie Widney 252-753-3355 cwidney@farmville-nc.com

First Born Community Development Center 252-758-6147

Flynn Christian Home  (at least 14 yrs. of age) Robert Gatling 252-756-5022

Food Bank of Eastern NC  (ages 12-17 must have parent 

supervision)
Angel Ray 252-752-4996, ext. 2302 raya@foodbankcenc.org

Girl Scouts (Only service hours can count for HSA volunteer hrs.)

Gods Love Trudy Halstead 252-341-4232

Golden Living Center Terry Edwards 252-758-4121

Greene County Interfaith Volunteers in Snow Hill 252-747-1090

Greenville Community Shelter (at least 18 yrs. of age) Nicole Brown 252-752-0829 Nicolebrown@greenville communityshelters.org

Greenville Museum of Art Charlotte Fitz 252-758-1946 charlotte@gmoa.org

Habitat For Humanity of Pitt County  (at least 16 yrs. of age) Brandie Collier 252-758-2947 BrandieC@Habitatpittco.org

List of Preapproved Service Organizations

Below is the approved list of organizations for Health Sciences Academy volunteer hours.  If you are not volunteering at one of the following locations, you need 

to call the Academy office at (252) 830-4257 and have your location approved BEFORE you start your hours.  If your hours are completed with an agency 

outside this list, you may not receive credit for your service hours.  Students cannot volunteer for a family member or family business.
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NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Home Health & Hospice Care Kim Johnson
252-291-4400 / 252-758-

8212 or 1-800-965-4442

Hope Lodge (at least 16 yrs. of age) Katrina Combs 252-695-6143 katrina.combs@cancer.org

Humane Society 252-413-7247 hsec@embarqmail.com

Literacy of Pitt County 252-353-6578 www.pittliteracy.org

Little Willie Center 252-752-9083

Marley's Cat Tales Joy Eubanks 252-661-6369 joy@marleyfund.com

Meal Delivery 252-757-3344

My Sister's Closet 252-754-2495

NC Packs 4 Patriots 252-714-1175

OLDA (City of G'ville Off-Leash Dog Area) 252-717-1100

Outreach To Youth Sid Bradsher 252-757-3717

PCSAC -Pitt County Substance Abuse Coalition 252-321-1481

Pitt County Animal Shelter Michele Whaley 252-902-1725 mrwhaley@pittcountync.gov

Pitt County Humane Society  (at least 15 yrs. of age) 252-413-7247

Pitt County Red Cross Youth Board Donna Dorsey ddorseybon@cs.com

Pitt Friends (Friends of the Pitt County Animal Shelter) Bobbie Parsons 252-412-3272

Project Anna, Inc. Audra Singleton 252-717-7858

Restore One Cara Smith 252-341-6305

Sheppard Memorial Library Sharon Vaughn 252-329-4580 Svaughn@sheppardlibrary.org

SUCCESS Academy & Afterschool, Inc.

Tangi Williams, ext. 

202; Delijah 

Williams, ext. 212

252-353-9054

Summer Science Camp at ECU Dr. Tammy Lee
Fill out online Volunteer application @ 

http://www.ecu.edu/cs-educ/msite/SummerScienceCamp/

Teen Court Kathy Harper 252-758-0268, ext. 103 kharper@mceconline.org

Third Street Community Center Mark Horn 252-364-2995 mark@thirdstreetcc.org

United Hospice of Eastern Carolina - Farmville Thomas H. Boone 252-753-7741

United Way of Pitt County 252-758-1604, ext. 205

VolunTEEN Program/Vidant Medical Center  **Upon application, 

acceptance & approval into the VolunTEEN Program** (ages 15-17)
Chad Tucker 252-847-7529 chad.tucker@vidanthealth.com

Medical offices, nursing homes, assisted living, churches or other faith-based organization service projects (mission trips, vacation bible schools, group service projects, child care during events), 

veterinary offices, academic summer camp counselors, Toys for Tots, Salvation Army bell ringer, Relay for Life or other fundraising drives for health care or medical research causes, Children's 

Hospital Radiothon/Telethons, Special Olympics, and community libraries.  Also approved are:  Greenville Little League, Pitt County Girls Softball League, Community Schools & Recreation, and 

Parks & Recreation.  The only exception to these approvals are concession stands.  HSA students are not allowed to work concession stands, as they are not allowed to handle money during their 

volunteer work.                          REVISED:  07-08-15   

Below are categories of agencies that are automatically approved:
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